
Email file to your instructor.  Subject line should be the same as your document name. 

First & Last Name, TEAM 

To set tabs, double click on the top ruler to open 

up the “Tab Dialog” box.  Type in the desired tab 

measurements, chose alignment, then hit set.   



Activity 12: Team Roster Continued

Figure 12-1
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First Name
Eric
Willie
Rashad
Kyle
Tom
Wesley
Chad
Kareem
Troy
Tecly
Matt
Bam
Rosevelt
Dan
Kyle
Heath
Kevin
Jabar
Randall
Stephen
Jarvis
David
Matt
Justise
Chris
Rodney
Ellis
Russ
Larry
Chad
Eddie
CJ.
Nick
Dan
Matt
Oscar
Logan
Laurence
Corey
Brandon

England Patriots
NFL Team Roster

> Last Name —
Alexander
Andrews
Baker
Brady
Brady
Britt
Brown
Brown
Brown
Bruschi
Cassel
Childress
Colvin
Connolly
Eckel
Evans
Faulk
Gaffney
Gay
Gostkowski
Green
Greene
Gutierrez
Hairston
Hanson
Harrison
Hobbs
Hochstein
Izzo
Jackson
Jackson
Jones
Kaczur
Koppen
Light
Lua
Mankins
Maroney
Mays
Meriweather

-+ Weight -*- (Header Row)

240
190
198
280
225
320
245
295
196
247
230
185
250
313
237
250
202
200
190
210
285
225
230
220
202
220
195
305
228
215
200
195
315
296
305
238
310
220
245
200
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Word It!


